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Poopdeck

Demonrats

Pap

The Almighty KGregorians
Jolly Rogers

SF BB1 (R) #7 Pick / 2023 3rd Place
Beautiful

WhackerJ

Captain Luck BBSF9 N24
Your Worst Nightmare
Mugsy Bogues

Dak Street Boys

PTS
3023.40
2953.65
2844.60
2789.10
2725.00
2612.55
2552.05
2369.55
2334.55
2320.65
2283.15
2158.80
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BEHIND

-69.75
-178.80
-234.30
-298.40
-410.85
-471.35
-653.85
-688.85
-702.75
-740.25
-864.60
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